Jun 23 2024 (17:06) India Rail Info 1

Pathankot - MCTM Udhampur DEMU/06951 - DEMU - NR
RMJK/Ram Nagar JK to MCTM/MCTM Udhampur
Oh 23m - 10 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PTK Pathankot Junction 14:30 0 |1 0 29 |330 |NR
2 BHRL |Bharoli Junction 14:36 14:37 Tm |2 |1 3 46 (320 |[NR
3 [SINP |Sujanpur 14:44 14:46 2m |1 |1 8 59 333 [NR
4 |MDPB |(Madhopur Punjab 14:53 14:55 2m |2 |1 15 |38 |353 [NR
5 |KTHU |Kathua 15:08 15:10 2m (1 |1 23 |62 (393 |NR
6 |BDHY |Budhi 15:22 15:24 2m |2 |1 36 |50 (361 [NR
7 CHNR |Chhan Arorian 15:33 15:35 2m |1 |1 43 |41 |391 [NR
8 |CKDL |Chak Dayala 15:43 15:44 m |1 |1 49 (36 |387 [NR
9 |HRNR |Hira Nagar 15:50 15:51 Tm (1 |1 52 |47 |[382 |NR
10 |GHGL |Ghagwal 15:58 16:00 2m |2 |1 58 |56 (373 [NR
11 |SMBX [Samba 16:10 16:12 2m (2 |1 67 |57 |[366 |[NR
12 |VIPJ Vijaypur Jammu 16:24 16:26 2m |1 |1 78 |54 [355 |NR
13 |BBMN |Bari Brahman 16:40 16:42 2m |1 1 91 20 |335 |NR
14 |JAT Jammu Tawi 17:08 17:13 5m |0 |1 100 (44 (344 |NR
15 |BLA Bajalta 17:28 17:29 Tm (1 |1 110 |40 |385 [NR
16 |SGRR |Sangar 17:45 17:46 im (0 |1 121 |50 |450 [NR
17 |MNWL |Manwal 17:58 17:59 im |0 |1 131 [60 |490 [NR
18 [RMJK |Ram Nagar JK 18:11 18:12 m |0 |1 143 |25 |580 [NR
19 |[MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 18:35 0 1 153 |- 660 |NR

Jun 23 2024 (17:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



